Class Timetables- New classes or changes to classes have been highlighted

LOCATION

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Formby High School - Gymnasium

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Formby High School- Dance Studio

Ainsdale 658 Fitness

Ainsdale Village Hall

Ainsdale Village Hall

Ainsdale Village Hall

Ainsdale 658 Fitness

Ainsdale 658 Fitness

Ainsdale 658 Fitness

Kirkby The Training Station

Kirkby The Training Station

Kirkby The Training Station

DAY

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Kirkby The Training
Station

TIME

5-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7

9-9:50

10-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12

2:45 Onwards

5-6pm

6-6:45pm

6:45-7:30

5-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7

5-5:45

5:45-6:45

6:45-7:30

CLASS

Ballet

Acro

Cheerleading and
Lifts

Cheer and Tumble

Level 1 Street

Musical Theatre

Level 2 Street/
Commercial

1-2-1 Solo, Duet, Trio
Classes

Cheer and Tumble
Class

Lyrical/
Contemporary

Competition class

Mini Class — NEW
Class

Street Mixed Class

Acro & Stretch

Level 1 Street Dance

Cheerleading

Older Street/
commercial



Kirkby The Training Station Wednesday 5-5:50 Acro and Stretch

Contemporary &

Kirkby The Training Station Wednesday 5:50-6:25 -
Lyrical
Kirkby The Training Station Wednesday 6:25-7:10 Dance Squad
Private Lesson-
Kirkby The Training Station Wednesday 7:10 Onwards SESSION IS OPEN TO

BOOK

Policies for the dance school can be found on our website

www.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

Enrollment Form — Link to fill in :

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/ I FAIpQLSemW7J8P8pRihQUMxZcPi AnJFCMWveOE
SyuF-PauQ26X50zQ/viewform

Once your child is enrolled in a class term payments is required , this means if your child missed a
class the payment is still due, failure to comply with this will mean your child will be removed from
the academy.

We try to accommodate everyone so term payments or weekly payments are accepted.

Please keep up to date with our policy they can be found at

wwww.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

By enrolling your child in classes you have make it clear that you understand and comply with our
terms and conditions (found on our website)

For any questions please contact Ashleigh on 07383525252
All our policies can be seen on www.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

By enrolling your child you are stating you agree and will abide by these policies



