## Class Timetables- New classes or changes to classes have been highlighted

LOCATION	DAY	TIME	CLASS
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Thursday	5-5:30	Ballet
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Thursday	5:30-6:15	Acro
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Thursday	6:15-7	Cheerleading and Lifts
Formby High School - Gymnasium	Saturday	9-9:50	Cheer and Tumble
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Saturday	10-10:45	Level 1 Street
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Saturday	10:45-11:15	Musical Theatre
Formby High School- Dance Studio	Saturday leigh	11:15-12	Level 2 Street/
	Dance	cademy	Commercial
Ainsdale 658 Fitness	Saturday Cho	2:45 Onwards	1-2-1 Solo, Duet, Trio Classes
Ainsdale Village Hall	Tuesday	5-6pm	Cheer and Tumble Class
Ainsdale Village Hall	Tuesday	<mark>6-6:45pm</mark>	Lyrical/ Contemporary
Ainsdale Village Hall	<b>Tuesday</b>	6:45-7:30	Competition class
Ainsdale 658 Fitness	<mark>Friday</mark>	<mark>5-5:30</mark>	Mini Class – NEW Class
Ainsdale 658 Fitness	Friday	5:30-6:15	Street Mixed Class
Ainsdale 658 Fitness	Friday	6:15-7	Acro & Stretch
Kirkby The Training Station	Monday	5-5:45	Level 1 Street Dance
Kirkby The Training Station	Monday	5:45-6:45	Cheerleading
Kirkby The Training Station	Kirkby The Training Station	6:45-7:30	Older Street/ commercial

Kirkby The Training Station	Wednesday	5-5:50	Acro and Stretch
Kirkby The Training Station	Wednesday	5:50-6:25	Contemporary & Lyrical
Kirkby The Training Station	Wednesday	6:25-7:10	Dance Squad
Kirkby The Training Station	Wednesday	7:10 Onwards	Private Lesson- SESSION IS OPEN TO
			BOOK BOOK

Policies for the dance school can be found on our website

www.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

## <u>Enrollment Form – Link to fill in :</u>

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSemW7J8P8pRihQUMxZcPi\_AnJFCMWveOE SyuF-PauQ26X5ozQ/viewform

Shleigh s Dance Academy & Cheen Squad

Once your child is enrolled in a class term payments is required, this means if your child missed a class the payment is still due, failure to comply with this will mean your child will be removed from the academy.

We try to accommodate everyone so term payments or weekly payments are accepted.

Please keep up to date with our policy they can be found at wwww.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

By enrolling your child in classes you have make it clear that you understand and comply with our terms and conditions (found on our website)

For any questions please contact Ashleigh on 07383525252

All our policies can be seen on www.ashleighsdanceacademy.com

By enrolling your child you are stating you agree and will abide by these policies